Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lewis Parry - (907326) - Bebington SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:01.29
1:01.33
1:01.34
1:04.25
1:04.89
1:06.30
1:06.55
1:08.15
1:08.51
1:10.51
1:14.32
1:21.75

1:39.55

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:01.29
1:01.33
1:01.34
1:06.30
1:04.25
1:04.89
1:06.55
1:08.15
1:08.51

1:10.51
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

391
390
390
339
329
309
305
284
280
257
219
165
91

WA Pts

391
390
390
309
339
329
305
284
280
257

Round

Round

H

Date

04/02/17
06/02/16
17/10/15
23/05/15
03/05/15
13/06/15
02/11/14
22/06/14
29/03/14
07/12/113
22/06/13
17/06/12
26/06/11

Date

04/02/17
06/02/16
17/10/15
13/06/15
23/05/15
03/05/15
02/11/14
22/06/14
29/03/14
07/12113

Meet

Cheshire County Championships
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet
Conwy County Aquatics Whitsun Meet
Wrexham 12th Spring Meet 2015
Bebington Club Championships
Peninsular Group Club Championships

Hoylake ASC Club Competition

Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs

Wirral Metro Development Gala

Hoylake ASC Club Championships
Hoylake ASC Club Championships
Hoylake ASC Club Championships

Meet

Cheshire County Championships
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet
Bebington Club Championships
Conwy County Aquatics Whitsun Meet
Wrexham 12th Spring Meet 2015
Peninsular Group Club Championships

Hoylake ASC Club Competition

Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs

Wirral Metro Development Gala

Venue

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Llandudno
Llandudno
Wrexham
Bebington
Birkenhead
West Kirby
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
West Kirby
West Kirby

West Kirby

Venue

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Llandudno
Bebington
Llandudno
Wrexham
Birkenhead
West Kirby
Macclesfield

Birkenhead

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Bebington 2
Bebington 2
Bebington 2
Bebington 2
Bebington 2
Bebington 4
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 4
Hoylake 2
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 4
Hoylake 4
Hoylake 4

Club Swam Under Level

Bebington 2
Bebington 2
Bebington 2
Bebington 4
Bebington 2
Bebington 2
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 4
Hoylake 2
Hoylake 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:14.32 219 F 22/06/13 Hoylake ASC Club Championships West Kirby Hoylake 4
1:21.75 165 F 17/06/12 Hoylake ASC Club Championships West Kirby Hoylake 4
1:39.55 91 F 26/06/11 Hoylake ASC Club Championships West Kirby Hoylake 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



