Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lewis Parry - (907326) - Bebington SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course **Performance Graph**

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:01.29	391	Н	04/02/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Bebington	2
1:01.33	390	Н	06/02/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Bebington	2
1:01.34	390	F	17/10/15	Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet	Llandudno	Bebington	2
1:04.25	339	F	23/05/15	Conwy County Aquatics Whitsun Meet	Llandudno	Bebington	2
1:04.89	329	F	03/05/15	Wrexham 12th Spring Meet 2015	Wrexham	Bebington	2
1:06.30	309	F	13/06/15	Bebington Club Championships	Bebington	Bebington	4
1:06.55	305	F	02/11/14	Peninsular Group Club Championships	Birkenhead	Hoylake	3
1:08.15	284	F	22/06/14	Hoylake ASC Club Competition	West Kirby	Hoylake	4
1:08.51	280	Н	29/03/14	Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs	Macclesfield	Hoylake	2
1:10.51	257	F	07/12/13	Wirral Metro Development Gala	Birkenhead	Hoylake	3
1:14.32	219	F	22/06/13	Hoylake ASC Club Championships	West Kirby	Hoylake	4
1:21.75	165	F	17/06/12	Hoylake ASC Club Championships	West Kirby	Hoylake	4
1:39.55	91	F	26/06/11	Hoylake ASC Club Championships	West Kirby	Hoylake	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:01.29	391	Н	04/02/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Bebington	2
1:01.33	390	Н	06/02/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Bebington	2
1:01.34	390	F	17/10/15	Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet	Llandudno	Bebington	2
1:06.30	309	F	13/06/15	Bebington Club Championships	Bebington	Bebington	4
1:04.25	339	F	23/05/15	Conwy County Aquatics Whitsun Meet	Llandudno	Bebington	2
1:04.89	329	F	03/05/15	Wrexham 12th Spring Meet 2015	Wrexham	Bebington	2
1:06.55	305	F	02/11/14	Peninsular Group Club Championships	Birkenhead	Hoylake	3
1:08.15	284	F	22/06/14	Hoylake ASC Club Competition	West Kirby	Hoylake	4
1:08.51	280	Н	29/03/14	Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs	Macclesfield	Hoylake	2
1:10.51	257	F	07/12/13	Wirral Metro Development Gala	Birkenhead	Hoylake Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:14.32	219	F	22/06/13	Hoylake ASC Club Championships	West Kirby	Hoylake	4
1:21.75	165	F	17/06/12	Hoylake ASC Club Championships	West Kirby	Hoylake	4
1:39.55	91	F	26/06/11	Hoylake ASC Club Championships	West Kirby	Hoylake	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS